02MAYZ22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 21.7.C

16:14:49 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 02MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREI 02MAY22
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

52,00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL ’
ist 2 2.60 2.20
2nd 6 4 .80

ard 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/6 13.00 6.50
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS 90.50 PAYS
2/6/7 21,10 10.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/6/7/3 83.70 8.37

Show

2,10
3.40
2.80

(GS Dollars)

{US bollars)

(U3 Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




02MAY22

PRICE REPORT
16:42:11 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 02MAY22

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
CFFPICIAL
3/2/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/a/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.00

$1.00 DAYS
31.60C

$1.00 PAYS
36.60

$2.00 PAYS
6.60

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

02MAY22

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.090

50.50 PAYS
15,80

$0.10 PAYS
3.66

$1.00 PAYS
3.30

(us

(GS

(us

Show

2,20
2.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



02MAYZ22 PRICE REPORT
17:14:38 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 02MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02MAY22
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US pollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 1 7.80 5.40
2nd 3 5.20
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 44 .90 22.900
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/3/7 137.70 68.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
1/3/7/5 340.90 34.09

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 31.40

51.

0C PAYS
15.70

{Us

{Us

{Us

(Uus

Show

4.00
3.00
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00Z
PAGE# 1



02ZMAY22 PRICE REPORT
17:42:22 (EDT) REFORTING DATE: 02MAYZ2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02MAY22
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 3/7/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dolliars)
QORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 3 6.20 3.80
2nd 7 3.00
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 22 .60 11.30
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
3/7/5 22.20 11.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/7/5/2 106.39 10.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 82,00 PAYS
1/3 23.890

§1,

00C PAYS
11.90

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.20
2.20
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollaxrs)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 1



02MAY22
18:14:07 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 02MAYZ22

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
COFFICIAL
6/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
e6f1/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

3/6

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
14,00

00 PAYS
18.60

00 PAYS
47.60

00 PAYS
6.80
17.20

02MAY22

AWMT/MAZ 21.9.0

(US Dolliars)

$1.

$0

30

81.

oc

.50

.1e

00

Place

3,00
5.60

PAYS
7.00

PAYS
9.30

PAYS
4,76

PAYS
3.40
8.60

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.60
2.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



02MAY22 PRICE REPORT
18:41:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 02MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02MAY22
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Decllars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 7.00 3.60
2nd 2 8.20
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.090 PAYS
3/2 40.00 20.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/2/1 83.90 44 .45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/2/1/6 147.50 14.75

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3 16.80

$1.

00 PAYS
8.40

Show

4.00
6.80
3.00

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US bellars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGEH 1



02MAY22
19:13:57 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 8
2nd 6
3rd 5
4th 1
BExacta
OFFICIAL
8/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/6/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/5/1
Daily Double
CFFICIAL

3/8

LAUREL 02MAY22

Win

$2.00 PAYS
76.60

51.00 PAYS
201.10

$1.00 PAYS
2778.60

$2.00 PAYS
42.80

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0

02MAY22

(US Doliars)
Place

4.00
10,40

$1.00 PAYS

38.30

50.50 PAYS
100.55

40.10 PAYS
277.86

$1.00 PAYS
21.40

Show

4.00
7.40
6.40

(U8 Dollars}

(GS Dollars)

(GS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



02MAY22
19:42:12 {EDT}

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O02MAY22

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 2

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1/2

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
8/6

$2

§1.

$1.

2

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

21.80

.00 PAYS

40.20

0C PAYS
99.20

00 PAYS
534.00

.00 PAYS

115.20

02MAY22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.90

(UsS Dollars}

$1,

$0.

50.

$1.,

Place

00 PAYS
20¢.1¢

50 PAYS
49 .60

10 PAYS
53.40

00 PAYS
57.69

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.60
2.40
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollarxs)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGEf# 1



